
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 19.03.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 103704/2024 13.12.2024 WP(C)/13706/2024 M R MALLA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

03-19  

2 14778/2025 21.02.2025 WP(C)/39316/2021 
D K 

MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

03-19  

3 15800/2025 25.02.2025 WP(C)/16345/2024 
B 

MOHAPATRA 
15.00,3*15  

2025-

03-19  

4 16347/2025 28.02.2025 WP(C)/20185/2024 
R K 

MOHAPATRA 
50.00,3*50 

2025-

03-19  

5 16949/2025 03.03.2025 WP(C)/5413/2009 
H K 

MOHANTA 
23.00,3*23 

2025-

03-19  

6 18730/2025 07.03.2025 WP(C)/10146/2024 S RANI 11.00,3*11 
2025-

03-19  

7 19032/2025 10.03.2025 FAO/218/2016 S DAS 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-19  

8 19114/2025 10.03.2025 RVWPET/107/2013 K SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2025-

03-19  

9 19450/2025 11.03.2025 WP(C)/19928/2013 N SAHOO 

4.00,3*4 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

10 19864/2025 12.03.2025 FA/96/1997 P K BARIK 

27.00,3*27 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2025-

03-19  

11 20002/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/14307/2024 P L MISHRA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

03-19  

12 20003/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/14307/2024 P L MISHRA 13.00,3*13 
2025-

03-19  

13 20089/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/31180/2024 
M. R. 

BARIK 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

03-19  

14 20109/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/21873/2024 
P. L. 

MISHRA 

13.00,3*13 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

15 20110/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/17862/2024 
P. L. 

MISHRA 

12.00,3*12 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

16 20112/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/21873/2024 
P. L. 

MISHRA 

13.00,3*13 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

17 20113/2025 12.03.2025 WP(C)/17862/2024 
P. L. 

MISHRA 

12.00,3*12 

DOWN LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

18 20375/2025 13.03.2025 BLAPL/14402/2023 S SAHU 4.00,3*4 
2025-

03-19  

19 20405/2025 13.03.2025 WP(C)/5424/2015 S C BISWAL 14.00,3*14 2025-
 



03-19 

20 20444/2025 13.03.2025 WPC(TAC)/133/1988 R P DALAI 18.00,3*18 
2025-

03-19  

21 20560/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/378/2019 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
110.00,3*110 

2025-

03-19  

22 20562/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/22/2009 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
114.00,3*114 

2025-

03-19  

23 20573/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/88/2009 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
66.00,3*66 

2025-

03-19  

24 20578/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/580/2023 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
13.00,3*13 

2025-

03-19  

25 20580/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/683/2016 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
20.00,3*20 

2025-

03-19  

26 20583/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/33/2010 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
94.00,3*94 

2025-

03-19  

27 20585/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/5/2011 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
89.00,3*89 

2025-

03-19  

28 20588/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/30/2008 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
93.00,3*93 

2025-

03-19  

29 20593/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/680/2016 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
250.00,3*250 

2025-

03-19  

30 20595/2025 13.03.2025 CRA/269/1991 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
58.00,3*58 

2025-

03-19  

31 20598/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/112/2004 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
90.00,3*90 

2025-

03-19  

32 20604/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/78/2017 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
72.00,3*72 

2025-

03-19  

33 20614/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/348/2016 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
77.00,3*77 

2025-

03-19  

34 20617/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/523/2016 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
83.00,3*83 

2025-

03-19  

35 20619/2025 13.03.2025 JCRLA/48/2018 
D. K. 

NAYAK 
8.00,3*8 

2025-

03-19  

36 20924/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/25048/2023 B K DAS 33.00,3*33 
2025-

03-19  

37 20950/2025 17.03.2025 SA/5/1986 
S C 

SUNDARA 
2.00,3*2 

2025-

03-19  

38 21016/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/20629/2009 S R BARIK 2 dfa dms 
2025-

03-19  

39 21035/2025 17.03.2025 OJC/13214/1997 D SAMAL 

16.00,3*16 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

40 21037/2025 17.03.2025 OJC/13256/1997 D SAMAL 

28.00,3*28 

DOCUMENT IN 

DMS 

2025-

03-19  

41 21328/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/6273/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

42 21331/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5571/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

43 21335/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/6296/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  



44 21338/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5541/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

45 21341/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5539/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

46 21348/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5570/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

47 21350/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5538/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

48 21352/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5537/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

49 21355/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5536/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

50 21359/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/6291/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

51 21369/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5535/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

52 21370/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5532/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

53 21372/2025 17.03.2025 CONTC/5533/2024 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

54 21521/2025 18.03.2025 CONTC/1630/2021 
G K 

TRPATHY 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

03-19  

55 21541/2025 18.03.2025 SA/98/1983 D NAYAK 2.00,3*2 
2025-

03-19  

56 21577/2025 18.03.2025 OJC/10916/1997 D K DEHURY 85.00,3*85 
2025-

03-19  

57 21587/2025 18.03.2025 CONTC/6689/2024 S N SHARMA 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

58 21593/2025 18.03.2025 WP(C)/10301/2009 
B K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

2025-

03-19  

59 21656/2025 18.03.2025 CONTC/6512/2024 A DAS 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

60 22038/2025 19.03.2025 ABLAPL/2423/2025 L SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

61 22040/2025 19.03.2025 CONTC/8243/2024 
S S 

SAMANTARAY 

4*3,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

62 22069/2025 19.03.2025 WP(C)/13833/2009 D K DEHURY 

65.00,3*65 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

63 22070/2025 19.03.2025 CONTC/6492/2024 T K NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

64 22144/2025 19.03.2025 WP(C)/28713/2024 A K PANDA 

PAPERLESS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID 

2025-

03-19  

65 22162/2025 19.03.2025 CONTC/114/2025 
A K 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

66 22176/2025 19.03.2025 CRLMC/4877/2024 D SWAIN 
2.00,2*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

READY CASES 
 

67 18171/2025 06.03.2025 SA/335/1982 A K PANDA 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX  

2025-

03-19  



68 18665/2025 07.03.2025 CMP/583/2024 
G D 

MALLICK 

2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

69 20436/2025 13.03.2025 WP(C)/30464/2024 S. R. PANI 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

70 20575/2025 13.03.2025 CRLA/227/2016 
D. K. 

NAYAK 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

71 20936/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/31519/2024 P K JENA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

72 20939/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/2856/2025 P K JENA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-19  

73 20948/2025 17.03.2025 CMAPL/73/2005 
S C 

SUNDARA 
3.00,3*3 dms 

2025-

03-19  

74 20966/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/21893/2015 S DASH 
237.00,3*237 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

75 21007/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/18687/2024 M BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

76 21394/2025 17.03.2025 WP(C)/5649/2020 
HIMANSHU 

KUMR BHOL 

4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

03-19  

77 21542/2025 18.03.2025 CRLREV/734/2024 G R PATRA 
15.00,15*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-19  

78 21591/2025 18.03.2025 ABLAPL/8744/2024 A SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

79 21658/2025 18.03.2025 BLAPL/1827/2025 R K BARIK 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

03-19  

80 21907/2025 18.03.2025 BLAPL/699/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

81 21908/2025 18.03.2025 ABLAPL/2352/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

82 21910/2025 18.03.2025 ABLAPL/1070/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

83 21913/2025 18.03.2025 BLAPL/1367/2025 

PRASANTA 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

84 22025/2025 19.03.2025 CRLMC/3829/2009 B K DAS 

6.00,3*6 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

85 22073/2025 19.03.2025 ARBA/1/2025 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

03-19  

86 22143/2025 19.03.2025 WP(C)/1479/2025 R K NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

87 22169/2025 19.03.2025 ABLAPL/2407/2025 S NAYAK 
4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

03-19  

88 22174/2025 19.03.2025 BLAPL/766/2025 M MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

03-19  

89 22274/2025 19.03.2025 WP(C)/27131/2021 M.R.SAHOO 

5.00,3*5 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  

90 22282/2025 19.03.2025 BLAPL/15121/2010 J P KAR 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms 

2025-

03-19  



N I C 

 


